Jul 05 2024 (14:29) India Rail Info

Varanasi - Lucknow MEMU Express Special/04217 - MEMU - NR
BBK/Barabanki Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR
Oh 41m - 28 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BSB Varanasi Junction 06:25 9 |1 0 59 (77 |NR
2 |BTP Babatpur 06:44 06:45 Tm (0 |1 19 |71 |85 [NR
3 |UNU |Jaunpur Junction 07:18 07:20 2m [0 |1 58 72 |89 |NR
4 |SHG |Shahganj junction 07:48 07:50 2m [0 |1 91 82 (90 [NR
5 |ABP  |Akbarpur Junction 08:22 08:24 2m |0 |1 135 |85 |92 ([NR
6 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction |09:02 09:04 2m |0 |1 189 [69 |98 |[NR
7 |RDL  |Rudauli 09:43 09:45 2m |0 |1 234 |49 |[108 [NR
8 |DYD |Daryabad 10:13 10:15 2m |0 |1 257 |49 NR
9 BBK |Barabanki Junction 11:02 11:04 2m |0 |1 295 |42 [125 |NR
10 |[LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [11:45 2 324 |- 124 [NR

Jul 05 2024 (14:29) https://indiarailinfo.com




